
LOT 11 BLOCK B WEST LAKE CITY HI

WD 982-125, WD 1012-2057, WD 137

GRAY AARON M/GRAY BRENNA
359 NW BISON CT
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

34-3S-16-02516-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/13/2023 KS 0.96 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

125,523
4,000
18,500

148,023
0

148,023
0

148,023
148,023

0

149,483

1471/138 7/14/2022 WD Q I 01 190,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUZZ N BEEZ LLC

GRAY AARON M

1379/2192 3/05/2019 WD Q I 01 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VICENT & CHRISTY SKET

BUZZ N BEEZ LLC
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26909 SFR 370 04/07/2008

HX Base Yr

144 NW AMANDA ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,092 119.3400 133.66 145,957 2011 2011 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 121,385

FOP 120 30 36 4,138

1,176 1,092 125,523

BAS= W44 S24 E12 FOP= S6 E20 N6 W20$ E32 N24$.

BAS

44

24

12

32

24

FOP6

20

6

20

1 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


